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1/4 FINAL SEMIFINAL FINAL

1 1 MÁKA Daniel CZE 1

9 9 LOPOTA Martin CZE 2

8 8 SEGEČ Andrej SVK 3

16 16 KAPŠO Martin SVK 4

4 KOŽÍŠEK Dušan CZE 1

5 DARRAGON Roddy FRA 2

9 LOPOTA Martin CZE 3

1 MÁKA Daniel CZE 4

4 KOŽÍŠEK Dušan CZE 1

15 GRÄF Jakub CZE 2

5 DARRAGON Roddy FRA 3

4 4 KOŽÍŠEK Dušan CZE 1 3 BARTOŇ Jan POL 4

5 5 DARRAGON Roddy FRA 2

12 12 LASSILA Kalle FIN 3

13 13 ŠULEK Miroslav SVK 4

2 2 MACIEJ Staręga POL 1

15 15 GRÄF Jakub CZE 2

7 7 STRANDVALL Matias FIN 3

10 10 PEKAŘ Štěpán CZE 4

3 BARTOŇ Jan POL 1

15 GRÄF Jakub CZE 2

2 MACIEJ Staręga POL 3

6 GAZUREK Sebastian POL 4

6 6 GAZUREK Sebastian POL 1

3 3 BARTOŇ Jan POL 2

14 14 KUBIŠ Mario SVK 3

11 11 KOLLO Andres EST 4

RESULT LIST HEATS
MEN

Heat 1

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

Semifinal 1

Bib Name Nat Rnk

Final A

Bib Name Nat Rnk

Heat 2

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

Heat 3

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

Semifinal 2

Bib Name Nat Rnk

Heat 4

Rnk Bib Name Rnk Rnk
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1/4 FINAL SEMIFINAL FINAL

1 21 HYNČICOVÁ Petra CZE 1

8 28 BÍCOVÁ Karolína CZE 2

9 29 SEGEČOVÁ Eva SVK 3

16 36

21 HYNČICOVÁ Petra CZE 1

24 HÁJKOVÁ Eliška CZE 2

28 BÍCOVÁ Karolína CZE 3

25 MARKOVÁ Adéla CZE 4

23 GROHOVÁ Karolína CZE 1

21 HYNČICOVÁ Petra CZE 2

24 HÁJKOVÁ Eliška CZE 3

4 24 HÁJKOVÁ Eliška CZE 1 22 KLEMENTOVÁ Barbora SVK 4

5 25 MARKOVÁ Adéla CZE 2

12 32 STODŮLKOVÁ Denisa CZE 3

13 33 KAWULOKOVÁ Beata CZE 4

2 22 KLEMENTOVÁ Barbora SVK 1

7 27 SCHUTZOVÁ Sandra CZE 2

10 30 HORKÁ Ludmila CZE DNS

15 35

23 GROHOVÁ Karolína CZE 1

22 KLEMENTOVÁ Barbora SVK 2

27 SCHUTZOVÁ Sandra CZE 3

26 KLACLOVÁ Šárka CZE 4

3 23 GROHOVÁ Karolína CZE 1

6 26 KLACLOVÁ Šárka CZE 2

11 21 GOMBALOVÁ Jana SVK 3

14 34 JURKOVÁ Soňa CZE 4

RESULT LIST HEATS
LADIES

Heat 1

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

Semifinal 1

Bib Name Nat Rnk

Final A

Bib Name Nat Rnk

Heat 2

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

Heat 3

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

Semifinal 2

Bib Name Nat Rnk

Heat 4

Rnk Bib Name Rnk Rnk
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SEMIFINAL FINAL

1 41 DUDEK Ondřej CZE 1

4 44 GÖTZ Adam CZE 2

5 45 PEKAŘ Jan CZE 3

8 48 MEDEK Filip CZE 4

42 OPOČENSKÝ Matěj CZE 1

41 DUDEK Ondřej CZE 2

44 GÖTZ Adam CZE 3

43 ŠLOFAR Vladimír CZE 4

2 42 OPOČENSKÝ Matěj CZE 1

3 43 ŠLOFAR Vladimír CZE 2

7 47 JONÁŠ Matěj CZE 3

6 46 HRIVŇÁK Daniel CZE 4

RESULT LIST HEATS
DOROSTENCI ST.

Semifinal 1

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

Final A

Bib Name Nat Rnk

Semifinal 2

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk
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SEMIFINAL FINAL

1 51 ADÁMKOVÁ Jana CZE 1

4 54 KOVAČIČOVÁ Kateřina CZE 2

5 55 STOČKOVÁ Nikol CZE 3

8 58

53 ŠVARCOVÁ Barbora CZE 1

51 ADÁMKOVÁ Jana CZE 2

52 SZOTKOVSKÁ Ewa CZE 3

54 KOVAČIČOVÁ Kateřina CZE 4

2 52 SZOTKOVSKÁ Ewa CZE 1

3 53 ŠVARCOVÁ Barbora CZE 2

6 56 PETŘEKOVÁ Hana CZE 3

7 57 CHLÁPKOVÁ Magdaléna CZE 4

RESULT LIST HEATS
DOROSTENKY ST.

Semifinal 1

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

Final A

Bib Name Nat Rnk

Semifinal 2

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk
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SEMIFINAL FINAL

1 61 LAVIČKA Jan CZE 1

4 64 BRÁBLÍK Michal CZE 2

5 65 STARÝ Michal CZE 3

8 68 CIENCIALA Jan CZE 4

61 LAVIČKA Jan CZE 1

63 BEDEČ Jan CZE 2

62 KONDERLA Luboš CZE 3

64 BRÁBLÍK Michal CZE 4

3 63 BEDEČ Jan CZE 1

2 62 KONDERLA Luboš CZE 2

6 66 BENEŠ Ondřej CZE 3

7 67 GŘEŠEK Vít CZE 4

RESULT LIST HEATS
DOROSTENCI ML.

Semifinal 1

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

Final A

Bib Name Nat Rnk

Semifinal 2

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk
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SEMIFINAL FINAL

1 71 BERANOVÁ Tereza CZE 1

4 74 BLAHNOVÁ Vendula CZE 2

5 75 ČERMÁKOVÁ Jana CZE 3

8 78

71 BERANOVÁ Tereza CZE 1

74 BLAHNOVÁ Vendula CZE 2

72 TVARŮŽKOVÁ Tereza CZE 3

73 OSTREJŠOVÁ Vendula CZE 4

2 72 TVARŮŽKOVÁ Tereza CZE 1

3 73 OSTREJŠOVÁ Vendula CZE 2

6 76

7 77

RESULT LIST HEATS
DOROSTENKY ML.

Semifinal 1

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

Final A

Bib Name Nat Rnk

Semifinal 2

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk
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1 2 MÁKA Daniel 1992 CZE Dukla Liberec 00:50,05

2 6 MACIEJ Staręga 1990 POL moutains sons 00:50,79 00:00,74

3 25 BARTOŇ Jan 1983 POL Dukla Liberec 00:50,82 00:00,77

4 50 KOŽÍŠEK Dušan 1983 CZE Dukla Liberec 00:50,86 00:00,80

5 34 DARRAGON Roddy 1983 FRA 27e BCA - Grand Bornand 00:51,24 00:01,19

6 45 GAZUREK Sebastian 1985 POL NKS Trójwieś Istebna 00:51,40 00:01,34

7 22 STRANDVALL Matias 1985 FIN IF Minken 00:51,73 00:01,68

8 5 SEGEČ Andrej 1985 SVK SVK 00:51,97 00:01,92

9 24 LOPOTA Martin 1988 CZE Dukla Liberec 00:52,03 00:01,98

10 38 PEKAŘ Štěpán 1994 CZE Sk Nové Město na Moravě 00:52,22 00:02,17

11 12 KOLLO Andres 1988 EST Karupesa Team 00:52,55 00:02,49

12 32 LASSILA Kalle 1985 FIN Vetelin Urheilijat 00:52,70 00:02,65

13 43 ŠULEK Miroslav 1985 SVK SVK 00:52,87 00:02,81

14 18 KUBIŠ Mario 1985 SVK SVK 00:53,01 00:02,96

15 31 GRÄF Jakub 1990 CZE Dukla Liberec 00:53,13 00:03,08

16 13 KAPŠO Martin 1985 SVK SVK 00:53,61 00:03,56

17 15 BRYKNAR Radek 1995 CZE TJ Frenštát 00:53,73 00:03,68

18 8 ROČÁREK Jiří 1983 CZE SK Nové Město na Moravě 00:54,07 00:04,02

19 27 VAANANEN Jesse 1984 FIN Lahden Hiihtoseura 00:54,22 00:04,17

20 28 GRACLÍK Jan 1995 CZE BAP Pustevny 00:54,43 00:04,38

21 35 ŠVARC Martin 1994 CZE OlfinCar-Vella Trutnov 00:54,63 00:04,58

22 20 MAREK Michal 1992 CZE Rossignol Racing Team 00:54,73 00:04,68

23 21 BRUNN David 1985 SVK SVK 00:54,82 00:04,77

24 42 GORZOLKA Petr 1991 CZE VSK VŠB-TUO Ostrava 00:54,88 00:04,83

25 14 MARTIŠKA Petr 1981 CZE TJ Frenštát 00:56,00 00:05,94

26 1 BAĎURA Jan 1987 CZE Fenix Ski Team Jeseník 00:56,12 00:06,07

27 9 SIKORA Jakub 1984 CZE Rossignol Racing Team 00:56,30 00:06,24

28 36 MAGÁL Jiří 1977 CZE Dukla Liberec 00:56,56 00:06,51

29 4 MALÁK Michal 1980 SVK SVK 00:56,79 00:06,74

30 3 FOJTÍK Václav 1994 CZE Rossignol Racing Team 00:58,04 00:07,99

31 47 VANK Michal 1992 CZE SK Skol Brno 00:59,81 00:09,75

32 39 VÁŇA Lukin 1986 CZE JULBO-WAY team 01:00,43 00:10,38

33 40 RAUCHFUSS Marek 1969 CZE 01:01,57 00:11,52

34 49 ČERMÁK Martin 1993 CZE SK SKOL Brno 01:01,85 00:11,79

35 17 HLOBIL Vladimír 1988 CZE JULBO-WAY team 01:04,83 00:14,78

36 54 HRDINA Libor 1965 CZE 01:05,54 00:15,49

37 7 JEZIORSKI Piotr 1978 CZE Amator 01:06,72 00:16,67

38 56 ŠČERBA Marek 1969 CZE Krnov 01:06,86 00:16,81

39 11 ŠPETÍK Ondřej 1993 CZE SK Skol Brno 01:07,73 00:17,67

40 46 ŠKRABÁLEK Jan 1970 CZE 01:07,86 00:17,81

41 23 HRADÍLEK Vavřinec 1987 CZE 01:08,59 00:18,54

42 19 KRAUS Tomáš 1974 CZE 01:10,98 00:20,93

43 41 KOŘÍNEK Radim 1973 CZE 01:11,07 00:21,02

44 26 ČÁBELICKÝ Pavel 1987 CZE 01:16,92 00:26,87

45 59 KRAUS Petr CZE RedBull 01:17,06 00:27,01

46 29 KLOUČEK František 1985 CZE 01:17,35 00:27,30

47 55 PLESKAČ Štěpán 1975 CZE 01:19,42 00:29,37

RESULT LIST QUALIFICATION
MEN

Rnk Bib Name Age Nat Team Time Gap
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1 2 MÁKA Daniel 1992 CZE Dukla Liberec 00:50,05

2 6 MACIEJ Staręga 1990 POL moutains sons 00:50,79 00:00,74

3 25 BARTOŇ Jan 1983 POL Dukla Liberec 00:50,82 00:00,77

4 50 KOŽÍŠEK Dušan 1983 CZE Dukla Liberec 00:50,86 00:00,80

5 34 DARRAGON Roddy 1983 FRA 27e BCA - Grand Bornand 00:51,24 00:01,19

6 45 GAZUREK Sebastian 1985 POL NKS Trójwieś Istebna 00:51,40 00:01,34

7 22 STRANDVALL Matias 1985 FIN IF Minken 00:51,73 00:01,68

8 5 SEGEČ Andrej 1985 SVK SVK 00:51,97 00:01,92

9 24 LOPOTA Martin 1988 CZE Dukla Liberec 00:52,03 00:01,98

10 38 PEKAŘ Štěpán 1994 CZE Sk Nové Město na Moravě 00:52,22 00:02,17

11 12 KOLLO Andres 1988 EST Karupesa Team 00:52,55 00:02,49

12 32 LASSILA Kalle 1985 FIN Vetelin Urheilijat 00:52,70 00:02,65

13 43 ŠULEK Miroslav 1985 SVK SVK 00:52,87 00:02,81

14 18 KUBIŠ Mario 1985 SVK SVK 00:53,01 00:02,96

15 31 GRÄF Jakub 1990 CZE Dukla Liberec 00:53,13 00:03,08

16 13 KAPŠO Martin 1985 SVK SVK 00:53,61 00:03,56

17 15 BRYKNAR Radek 1995 CZE TJ Frenštát 00:53,73 00:03,68

18 8 ROČÁREK Jiří 1983 CZE SK Nové Město na Moravě 00:54,07 00:04,02

19 27 VAANANEN Jesse 1984 FIN Lahden Hiihtoseura 00:54,22 00:04,17

20 28 GRACLÍK Jan 1995 CZE BAP Pustevny 00:54,43 00:04,38

21 35 ŠVARC Martin 1994 CZE OlfinCar-Vella Trutnov 00:54,63 00:04,58

22 20 MAREK Michal 1992 CZE Rossignol Racing Team 00:54,73 00:04,68

23 21 BRUNN David 1985 SVK SVK 00:54,82 00:04,77

24 42 GORZOLKA Petr 1991 CZE VSK VŠB-TUO Ostrava 00:54,88 00:04,83

25 14 MARTIŠKA Petr 1981 CZE TJ Frenštát 00:56,00 00:05,94

26 1 BAĎURA Jan 1987 CZE Fenix Ski Team Jeseník 00:56,12 00:06,07

27 9 SIKORA Jakub 1984 CZE Rossignol Racing Team 00:56,30 00:06,24

28 36 MAGÁL Jiří 1977 CZE Dukla Liberec 00:56,56 00:06,51

29 4 MALÁK Michal 1980 SVK SVK 00:56,79 00:06,74

30 3 FOJTÍK Václav 1994 CZE Rossignol Racing Team 00:58,04 00:07,99

31 47 VANK Michal 1992 CZE SK Skol Brno 00:59,81 00:09,75

32 39 VÁŇA Lukin 1986 CZE JULBO-WAY team 01:00,43 00:10,38

33 40 RAUCHFUSS Marek 1969 CZE 01:01,57 00:11,52

34 49 ČERMÁK Martin 1993 CZE SK SKOL Brno 01:01,85 00:11,79

35 17 HLOBIL Vladimír 1988 CZE JULBO-WAY team 01:04,83 00:14,78

36 54 HRDINA Libor 1965 CZE 01:05,54 00:15,49

37 7 JEZIORSKI Piotr 1978 CZE Amator 01:06,72 00:16,67

38 56 ŠČERBA Marek 1969 CZE Krnov 01:06,86 00:16,81

39 11 ŠPETÍK Ondřej 1993 CZE SK Skol Brno 01:07,73 00:17,67

40 46 ŠKRABÁLEK Jan 1970 CZE 01:07,86 00:17,81

41 23 HRADÍLEK Vavřinec 1987 CZE 01:08,59 00:18,54

42 19 KRAUS Tomáš 1974 CZE 01:10,98 00:20,93

43 41 KOŘÍNEK Radim 1973 CZE 01:11,07 00:21,02

44 26 ČÁBELICKÝ Pavel 1987 CZE 01:16,92 00:26,87

45 59 KRAUS Petr CZE RedBull 01:17,06 00:27,01

46 29 KLOUČEK František 1985 CZE 01:17,35 00:27,30

47 55 PLESKAČ Štěpán 1975 CZE 01:19,42 00:29,37

RESULT LIST QUALIFICATION
MEN

Rnk Bib Name Age Nat Team Time Gap
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1 62 HYNČICOVÁ Petra 1988 CZE Duklad Liberec 00:59,32

2 67 KLEMENTOVÁ Barbora 1985 SVK 00:59,56 00:00,24

3 63 GROHOVÁ Karolína 1990 CZE Dukla Liberec 01:00,21 00:00,89

4 69 HÁJKOVÁ Eliška 1988 CZE SK Nové Město na Moravě 01:01,27 00:01,94

5 64 MARKOVÁ Adéla 1993 CZE TJ Frenštát 01:02,64 00:03,31

6 71 KLACLOVÁ Šárka 1993 CZE SK Nové Město na Moravě 01:03,03 00:03,71

7 72 SCHUTZOVÁ Sandra 1991 CZE Duklad Liberec 01:03,15 00:03,83

8 66 BÍCOVÁ Karolína 1978 CZE Slalom Racing Team/Dukla 01:03,25 00:03,93

9 74 SEGEČOVÁ Eva 1985 SVK 01:04,81 00:05,48

10 65 HORKÁ Ludmila 1992 CZE ČKS SKI Jilemnice 01:05,16 00:05,83

11 73 GOMBALOVÁ Jana 1985 SVK 01:06,78 00:07,45

12 68 STODŮLKOVÁ Denisa 1991 CZE Česká spořitelna Specialized 01:07,40 00:08,08

13 70 KAWULOKOVÁ Beata 1989 CZE 01:11,04 00:11,71

14 61 JURKOVÁ Soňa 1988 CZE 01:18,62 00:19,30

RESULT LIST QUALIFICATION
LADIES

Rnk Bib Name Age Nat Team Time Gap
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1 116 LAVIČKA Jan 1998 CZE TJ Frenštát pod Radhoštěm 00:54,50

2 118 KONDERLA Luboš 1998 CZE TJ TŽ TŘINEC 00:56,53 00:02,03

3 122 BEDEČ Jan 1998 CZE Fenix Ski Team Jeseník 00:58,52 00:04,02

4 120 BRÁBLÍK Michal 1998 CZE Fenix Ski Team Jeseník 00:59,86 00:05,36

5 121 STARÝ Michal 1998 CZE SK NMNM 01:01,14 00:06,64

6 115 BENEŠ Ondřej 1998 CZE SK SKOL Brno 01:01,93 00:07,43

7 119 GŘEŠEK Vít 1999 CZE biatlon klub SMTu Poruba 01:09,26 00:14,76

8 123 CIENCIALA Jan 1998 CZE TJ TŽ TŘINEC 01:10,53 00:16,03

9 117 MAZOCH Lubomír 1999 CZE TJ Frenštát p.R. 01:15,59 00:21,09

RESULT LIST QUALIFICATION
DOROSTENCI ML.

Rnk Bib Name Age Nat Team Time Gap
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1 131 BERANOVÁ Tereza 1998 CZE OlfinCar-Vella Trutnov 1 01:02,01

2 133 TVARŮŽKOVÁ Tereza 1998 CZE BAPU Pustevny 1 01:04,15 00:02,14

3 135 OSTREJŠOVÁ Vendula 1998 CZE Sk Nové Město na Moravě 1 01:05,22 00:03,21

4 132 BLAHNOVÁ Vendula 1998 CZE OlfinCar-Vella Trutnov 1 01:07,25 00:05,24

5 134 ČERMÁKOVÁ Jana 1998 CZE SK SKOL BRNO 1 01:14,36 00:12,35

RESULT LIST QUALIFICATION
DOROSTENKY ML.

Rnk Bib Name Age Nat Team Time Gap
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1 91 DUDEK Ondřej 1996 CZE OlfinCar-Vella Trutnov 00:53,99

2 90 OPOČENSKÝ Matěj 1996 CZE OlfinCar-Vella Trutnov 00:54,29 00:00,31

3 92 ŠLOFAR Vladimír 1997 CZE OlfinCar-Vella Trutnov 00:56,15 00:02,16

4 89 GÖTZ Adam 1997 CZE OlfinCar-Vella Trutnov 00:56,46 00:02,47

5 85 PEKAŘ Jan 1997 CZE Sk Nové Město na Moravě 00:57,43 00:03,44

6 84 HRIVŇÁK Daniel 1996 CZE Lyžařský klub  Veřovice 00:57,87 00:03,88

7 83 JONÁŠ Matěj 1997 CZE Fenix Ski Team Jeseník 00:58,61 00:04,62

8 81 MEDEK Filip 1997 CZE Fenix SKi Team Jeseník 00:59,21 00:05,22

9 88 SCHREIER Jakub 1996 CZE Fenix ski team Jeseník 01:00,14 00:06,16

10 86 SMETANA Jonáš 1997 CZE LK Veřovice 01:00,83 00:06,85

11 82 CRHA Radek 1997 CZE SK SKOL BRNO 01:01,71 00:07,72

RESULT LIST QUALIFICATION
DOROSTENCI ST.

Rnk Bib Name Age Nat Team Time Gap



RWE CITY CROSS SPRINT
Ostrava - 8.3.2014

publikováno: 13:26:12 / 10.03.2014 www.citysprint.cz výsledky jsou na live.results.cz

1 105 ADÁMKOVÁ Jana 1996 CZE OlfinCar-Vella Trutnov 01:06,24

2 104 SZOTKOVSKÁ Ewa 1997 CZE Ski Mosty 01:06,44 00:00,20

3 106 ŠVARCOVÁ Barbora 1997 CZE OlfinCar-Vella Trutnov 01:08,62 00:02,38

4 103 KOVAČIČOVÁ Kateřina 1996 CZE SK Nové Město na Moravě 01:11,31 00:05,07

5 107 STOČKOVÁ Nikol 1997 CZE 01:13,72 00:07,48

6 108 PETŘEKOVÁ Hana 1996 CZE Tabačka Racing Team 01:16,35 00:10,11

7 101 CHLÁPKOVÁ Magdaléna 1997 CZE SK Skol Brno 01:18,85 00:12,61

RESULT LIST QUALIFICATION
DOROSTENKY ST.

Rnk Bib Name Age Nat Team Time Gap


